Dan Sappington
Jim Farnsworth
Steve Trent
Dave Mack
Richard Erb
Gary Jeter

Shawn Mccart

Congratulations to Dan Sappington Match Winner. 746 16X !

Standing / Sitting Match is a 80 shot match
Stage 1 Standing 2 Sighters and 20 shots for record

AGC - MRC High Power Match Standing/Sitting Match - August 13 2022

Rifle | Stage
1

SR 181
SR 166
SR 178
SR 178
SR 169
SR 161
SR 171

Xs | Stage
2

3
0
2
2
0
0

3

190
196
189
188
190
193
193

N W@

2
5
5

Xs  Stage
3

176
187
174
178
182
171
170

2
2
2
0

Xs  Stage

199
196
198
188
184
193
184

Xs RF
Agg

11

9
5
5

389
392
387
376
374
386
377

Xs  SF
AGG

12
12
7
6
3
11

357
353
352
356
351
332
341

w DD R

Xs | Total
AGG

746
745
739
732
725
718
718

Stage 2 Sitting Rapid 2 sighters followed by 2 strings of 10 with a magazine change shot in a time limit of 60 seconds.

Stage 3 Standing 2 Sighters and 20 shots for record

Stage 4 Sitting Rapid 2 sighters followed by 2 strings of 10 with a magazine change shot in a time limit of 60 seconds.

Xs

16
16
10
10

5
13

9

RA
NK

MW
1ST
2ND

AGC CLUB

Garrison
MRC
MRC
MRC
MRC



