AGC - MRC High Power Match Standing/Sitting Match - August 13 2022

	Rifle	Stage 1	Xs	Stage 2	Xs	Stage 3	Xs	Stage 4	Xs	RF Agg	Xs	SF AGG	Xs	Total AGG	Xs	RA NK	AGC CLUB
Dan Sappington	SR	181	3	190	1	176	1	199	11	389	12	357	4	746	16	MW	Garrison
Jim Farnsworth	SR	166	0	196	3	187	4	196	9	392	12	353	4	745	16	1ST	MRC
Steve Trent	SR	178	2	189	2	174	1	198	5	387	7	352	3	739	10	2ND	MRC
Dave Mack	SR	178	2	188	1	178	2	188	5	376	6	356	4	732	10		MRC
Richard Erb	SR	169	0	190	2	182	2	184	1	374	3	351	2	725	5		MRC
Gary Jeter	SR	161	0	193	5	171	2	193	6	386	11	332	2	718	13		
Shawn Mccart	SR	171	3	193	5	170	0	184	1	377	6	341	3	718	9		

Congratulations to Dan Sappington Match Winner. 746 16X!

Standing / Sitting Match is a 80 shot match

Stage 1 Standing 2 Sighters and 20 shots for record

Stage 2 Sitting Rapid 2 sighters followed by 2 strings of 10 with a magazine change shot in a time limit of 60 seconds.

Stage 3 Standing 2 Sighters and 20 shots for record

Stage 4 Sitting Rapid 2 sighters followed by 2 strings of 10 with a magazine change shot in a time limit of 60 seconds.